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Virginia Counselors Association 
Leadership Roster 

July 1, 2016 – June 30, 2017 
 

 
Elected Officers (Voting Members, Executive Committee & Board of Directors) 

 
President 
Helen Runyan 
E-mail: VCAHelenRunyan@gmail.com 
 
President-Elect 
Linda Grubba 
E-mail:  lgrubba@campbell.k12.va.us  
 
Immediate Past President 
Hillary Press 
E-mail: HillaryPressACASR@gmail.com 
 
Secretary 
Miki Salzberg 
E-mail: mikisalzberg@gmail.com  
  
Secretary-Elect 
Rebecca Kaderli 
E-mail:  rkaderli@comcast.net  

Treasurer 
Matthew Lord 
E-mail: mlord@gc.k12.va.us  
 
Treasurer-Elect 
Regina Meredith 
E-mail: rmeredith@salem.k12.va.us  
 
Chapter Council Chair 
Ellissia Price 
E-mail: pellissia@gmail.com 
 
Division Council Chair 
Terri Mason 
E-mail: tmasonvca@aol.com 
 
Parliamentarian* 
Jasmine Knight 
E-mail: jknight@regent.edu  
 
*Ex-Officio Non-Voting Member
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VCA Committees (Members, Board of Directors) *denotes Standing Committee 

 

Advocacy Relations* 
Stephanie Kasparek (Chair) 
E-mail:  stephaniekasparek@gmail.com 
 
Annie Henry 
E-mail: vcaannehenry@gmail.com 
 
Krysta Johnson 
E-mail: johnsonkm26@mymail.vcu.edu 
 
Archive Committee 
Marcia Obenshain 
E-mail: mlobenshain@yahoo.com 
 
Awards* 
Tiffany Harris (Chair) 
E-mail: tiffyharris@yahoo.com 
 
Annie Henry 
E-mail: vcaannehenry@gmail.com  
 
Rebecca Kaderli 
E-mail: rkaderli@comcast.net 
 
Summer Tetterton 
E-mail:  s.tetterton@verizon.net 
 
Hillary Press 
E-mail: hillarypress@aol.com 
 
Convention Committee (2016)* 
Adele Walker Blue (Chair) 
E-mail:  A.Walker-Blue@anthem.com 
 
Ethics Committee* 
Agatha Parks-Savage (Chair) 
E-mail: parksac@evms.edu 
 
Graduate Student Committee 
Christian Chan (Co-Chair) 
E-mail:  cchan530@gwmail.gwu.edu 
 
Tiffany Brannon (Co-Chair) 
E-mail: tiffany.brannon@lindsey.edu 
 
 
 
 
 

Journal* - Volume 35 
Rip McAdams (Co-Editor) 
Victoria Foster (Co-Editor) 
E-mail: vcajournal@gmail.com 
Journal* - Volume 36 
Nadine Hartig (Editor) 
E-mail: nhartig@radford.edu   
 
Membership Committee* 
A’tasha Christian 
E-mail: atasha.m.christian@gmail.com  
 
Newsletter* 
Tiffanie Sutherlin (Co-Editor) 
E-mail: suthertd@dukes.jmu.edu 
 
Maya Georgieva (Co-Editor) 
E-mail:  mng59297@marymount.edu 
 
Nominations and Elections* 
Hillary Press (Chair) 
E-mail: hillarypress@aol.com  
 
Professional Development 
Stan Rockwell (Chair) 
E-mail: stanrockwellpsyd@gmail.com 
 
LaConda Fanning 
E-mail:  lacofan@gmail.com 
 
Tiffany Brannon 
E-mail: tiffany.brannon@lindsey.edu 
 
Anthony Centore 
E-mail: anthony@thriveworks.com 
 
Karen Carlson 
E-mail:  karencarlsonva@gmail.com 
 
Mike Leskosky 
E-mail:  leskoskym@gmail.com 
 
Technology Committee 
Manny Bartolotta 
E-mail: manbart@me.com 
 
VCA Lobbyist 
Becky Bowers-Lanier 
E-mail: becky@b2lconsulting.com
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Chapter Presidents (Voting Members, Board of Directors) 

 
 
Apple Valley 
Wendy Werner 
E-mail: avcacounselors@gmail.com or 
wendywv@gmail.com  
 
Central Valley 
Dana Blauch 
E-Mail: dana@flrc.org  
 
Hampton Roads 
Bianca Gregory 
E-mail: bmgregory1@hotmail.com    
 
Lynchburg 
Dan West 
E-mail danwest.lpc@gmail.com 
 
New River 
Mia Mickenberg 
E-mail: miam87@vt.edu 
 
Northern Virginia 
Marsha Riggio 
E-mail:  marshariggio@yahoo.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Peninsula 
Michele Hamilton 
E-mail: michele.hamilton@nn.k12.va.us 
 
Prince William 
Kelly Kaczmarczyk 

E-mail: kellyakacz@gmail.com 
 
Richmond 
Krysta Johnson 
E-mail:  johnsonkm26@vcu.edu  
 
Roanoke 
Brandy Smith 
E-mail: blsmith@vt.edu  
 
Western Tidewater 
Sabrina Barnes 

E-mail: sabarnes@iwcs.k12.va.us 
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Division Presidents (Voting Members, Board of Directors) 

 
 
VA-ALGBTIC 
Jeffry Moe 
E-mail: growthspiral@gmail.com  
 
 
VA-ASERVIC 
Michael Trexler 

Email: mtrexler@liberty.edu 
 
 
VACES 
Agatha Parks-Savage 
E-mail: parksac@evms.edu 
 
 
VACFC 
Josie Olson 
E-mail: josephineolson79@gmail.com 
 
 
VAMCD 
Tiffany Brannon 
E-mail: tiffany.brannon@lindsey.edu 
 

VASC 
Susan Cook 
Email: susan.cook@powhatan.k12.va.us  
 
 
VASGW 
Tatyana Cottle 
E-mail: tatyana.cottle@gmail.com  
 
 
VCCA 
Angelia Dickens 
E-mail: angelia.dickens@capella.edu  
 
 
VCDA 
Susan Biggs 
E-mail: slbiggs3@comcast.net  
 
 
 
 
 
 

____________________________________________________________ 
 
VCA Office 
 
Vicky J. Wheeler 
VCA Director, Member Services & Operations 
316 Hodges Cove Road     
Yorktown, VA 23692      
Main: (757) 766-5466 
Toll Free: (800) 225-8103      
Fax: (757) 766-5467     
E-mail: vcaoffice@cox.net        
Website: www.vcacounselors.org 
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